

Join Personalized Tours for Brewers Spring Training 2023 in Phoenix, Arizona. The Brewers have been involved in a lot of player moves during this off season. One of those moves involved trading for Fredonia, Wisconsin's own OWEN MILLER. Cheer on your favorite team from the comfort of warm, sunny Arizona instead of cold, snow-covered Wisconsin. Join Jerry & Tracy on this outing for fun-loving baseball fans. Catch 4 games in 3 different stadiums! Experience the desert, Camelback Mountain, and an authentic Wisconsin tailgate party! Limited seating.

## **TOUR INCLUDES:**

- Roundtrip Airport Transportation to Milwaukee
- Roundtrip Airfare from Milwaukee to Phoenix
- Ground Transportation in Phoenix Via 15 Passenger Van
  - Accommodations for 4 Nights at the Drury Inn
    - Reserved Seating at 4 Brewers Games
      - Traditional Tailgate Party
  - Services of a Personalized Tour Director/Driver
    - 4 Breakfasts, 4 Light Suppers

We will be visiting other sights before & after games for those interested as an option. Relax or Explore...

## PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Full Payment Due with Reservation (Include name as on photo ID and date of birth)

Group will be flying Southwest Airlines.

Departure from Waldo

Games: Brewers against...
3/10 Cleveland Guardians @ Maryvale
3/11 Kansas City Royals @ Maryvale
3/12 Chicago Cubs @ Sloan Park
3/13 Cincinnati Reds @ Goodyear Ballpark

\*Flight reservations are confirmed upon receipt of deposit.

\*Airline tickets are non-refundable.

\*Air fare and schedules are subject to change.

<u>PRICE</u>: \$2699 PP Double; \$3379 Single Travel Insured Recommended for Cancellations.

<u>ACTIVITY LEVEL</u>: **Moderate** - boarding a van, walking some longer distances, some on uneven surfaces, and climbing stairs should be expected.

## FLIGHT INFO:

March 10 Depart Milwaukee 5:15AM (Denver)
Arrive Phoenix 9:55AM

March 14 Depart Phoenix 4:40PM (St.Louis)

March 14 Depart Phoenix 4:40PM (St Louis)
Arrive Milwaukee 11:30PM







## **FOR INFORMATION & RESERVATIONS:**

Personalized Tours, Inc. W4928 Pheasant Valley Rd. Waldo, WI 53093 920.528.7600 www.GoPersonalized.com

RESPONSIBILITY: Tours are arranged and operated by Personalized Tours, Inc. of Waldo, Wisconsin. Personalized Tours, Inc. acts as an agent for the participant in all matters connected with arrangements for travel, lodging, tours, sightseeing, admissions, restaurants, and other suppliers or services and transportation. It does not own, operate, or supervise any suppliers of goods and services, and it is not liable for any injury, loss, damage, death, delay or irregularity occasioned by reason of defaults, willful activity, negligence, bankruptcy, or any other problems which occur by reason of activity or inactivity of the third party. Personalized Tours, Inc. does not guarantee such suppliers' rates, bookings, or reservations. Attractions, meals and itinerary schedule are subject to change. Tickets of airlines or public carriers issued in connection with tours shall be a contract solely between the carrier and the participant, with payment for any fare increase or cancellation penalty the responsibility of the participant. Personalized Tours, Inc. is not liable for any inconvenience, loss, injury, death, or damage due to acts of God, acts of state, fire, terrorist activities, social or labor unrest, or participant's failure to follow instructions. The payment of the required deposits and / or any partial or full payment for reservations on a tour shall be deemed and constitute full knowledge, acceptance, and consent by the participant to all provisions of this clause.